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P45 A Products Features

&= Remarks
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N B $als Applications Y451 Mechanical characteristics

AR IR B 2R —RAE +0.5mm

BB IENERSE RS HEAZERIT GB/T 1804-2000-M

BN IR EEFLR~T BHERE 0FL M5
s iR (UPS) H#BNFL ¢ 5.5mmX9.5mm
FFXEIR (SMPS) BALEK ¢3.5mm; FL[EE 15X 110
RRIRA XER BHRE M5ERLE M4
HARBR AR IR EHEE 1.2Nm (£ 10 %)

ERERR N IR KF2EDGCV-X-5.08-4P
LIRS HERESRMERMAE  0.3Nm (10 %)
FheEEREB TR E ) ' -

T#EEE

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
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Beijing JSYC Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

H S 2% Electrical data JKC8I-300

AR AU, SN ESEII @ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

s

Type
EME B
Rated input
MESCHE lpm
Measure range

BEMLBE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKIFEBRE Vo
Offset voltage

HIREE Ve
Supply voltage

B E Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaEE M Ry
Load resistance

KME e

Linearity

BAREE X
Overall accuraty

FRKIFBEERZE Vour

Offset voltage drift

V& E B ERERE® Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FHSHIRIERE Ic

Current consumption

W RZAIE Tr

Response time

St BE g BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRBEFEE

di/dt accurately followed
TEEIRE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
HEFIMEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
JRE m

Mass

WATHRIE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL 2 ISR, T REI SRR A A w

AR TR

Add: JERTMNXXEEERKILR 25
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JCE300-KS

+300A

+600A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 5KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<10us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-10~+70°C

-25~+85C

=~370g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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H S Z# Electrical data JKC8I-400

Add: JERTMNXXEEERKILR 25
Tel : 010-69479573
Fax: 010-69479573

E-mail : 602765410@gqg.com
www.jsycdz.com

AR AU, SN ESEI @ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

Bs

Type
REMEBIE I
Rated input
MESEHE lpw
Measure range

BEMEEE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKPFBE Vo
Offset voltage

HREE Ve
Supply voltage

BIXME Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaE P Ry
Load resistance

M e

Linearity

BEEE X

Overall accuraty

FLRBABEERE Vour

Offset voltage drift

TR B EREER Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
ERSHLURIERE Ic

Current consumption

M) Rz B+ i8] Tr

Response time

i R E BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt ERFEFEE

di/dt accurately followed
T1EMBIRE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
BEMERE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
JRE m

Mass

HATHRE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC8I-400

+400A

+800A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 5KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<10us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-10~+70°C

-25~+85C

=~370g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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HS 2% Electrical data JKC8I-600
BAER AU, SN ESEI @ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

Bs

Type

REME BT Ip
Rated input
MESEHE lpw
Measure range

BEMEEE Vour
Rated output voltage

FRKPBE Vo
Offset voltage

HREE Ve
Supply voltage

HBIXMIE Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaE P Ry
Load resistance

M e

Linearity

BEEE X

Overall accuraty

FLRBABEERE Vour

Offset voltage drift

TRE B EREER Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
BRI I

Current consumption

M) Rz B+ i8] Twr

Response time

s R E BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRFEIEE

di/dt accurately followed
TIEMMRIRE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
BEMERE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
JRE m

Mass

HATHRE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL 2 ISR, T REI SRR A A w

AR TR

E-mail : 602765410@gqg.com
www.jsycdz.com

JKC8I-600

+600A

+1200A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 5KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<10us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-10~+70°C

-25~+85C

=~370g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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HS 2% Electrical data JKC8I-800

AR AU, SN ESEIAN@ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

Add: JtRTIMLEEEERRILE 25

Tel : 010-69479573
Fax: 010-69479573

E-mail : 602765410@gqg.com
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=

== JKC8I-800
ype

EMEEBTR I

Rated input +800A

MESEHE lpm +1600A

Measure range B

FEMLEE Vour +4V

Rated output voltage -

FRKIFBE Vo

Offset voltage AUl

FRRFLE Vo +12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

Supply voltage

REME Vo 50Hz, 1min, 5KV

Galvanic isolation

Load resistance -

SME e 0

Linearity SO

BIARBE X +1%FS

Overall accuraty =

FLKFBRERE Vour .

Offset voltage drift UG

RRE R FE SR EEEHS Vour CO1%/C

Amplitude voltage temperature drift U

Current consumption B

I]FEJF_‘IZHW‘ETJ TR <10 s

Response time H

5 B B BW _

Frequency bandwidth-3db P23 Nnz

di/dt BRPEFEE

di/dt accuratSeLIy followed >50AMMS

TAEFEIREE Ta 10~+70°C

Ambient operating temperature

fEFIRIRE Ts -25~+85C

Ambient storage temperature

JREm ~

Mass =370g

RATHz SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .
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HS 2% Electrical data JKCS8I-1K

Add: JtRTIMLEEEERRILE 25
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AR AU, SN ESEI @ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

Bs

Type

REME BT Ip
Rated input
MESEHE Ipw
Measure range

BEMEEE Vour

Rated output voltage

FRKPBE Vo
Offset voltage

BIREE Ve
Supply voltage

HBIXME Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaE P Ry
Load resistance

SME e

Linearity

BEREE X
Overall accuraty

FTRKIPBREIRE Vour

Offset voltage drift

& B iR B R % Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FRSHIRIEAE Ic

Current consumption

Mie) 2 BF 8] Tr

Response time

S 3L BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRBEFEE

di/dt accurately followed
TAEMRIRE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
EFINEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
RE m

Mass

PATHRIE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC8I-1K

+1000A

+2000A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 5KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<10us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-10~+70°C

-25~+85C

~370g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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Beijing JSYC Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

HS 2% Electrical data JKCS8I-1T5

Add: JtRTIMLEEEERRILE 25

Tel : 010-69479573
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AR AU, SN ESEI @ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

Bs

Type

REME BT Ip
Rated input
MESEHE Ipw
Measure range

BEMEEE Vour

Rated output voltage

FRKPBE Vo
Offset voltage

BIREE Ve
Supply voltage

HBIXME Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaE P Ry
Load resistance

SME e

Linearity

BEREE X
Overall accuraty

FTRKIPBREIRE Vour

Offset voltage drift

& B iR B R % Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FRSHIRIEAE Ic

Current consumption

Mie) 2 BF 8] Tr

Response time

S 3L BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRBEFEE

di/dt accurately followed
TAEMRIRE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
EFINEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
RE m

Mass

PATHRIE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC8I-1T5

+1500A

+2500A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 5KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<20us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-10~+70°C

-25~+85C

~370g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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Beijing JSYC Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

HS 2% Electrical data JKCS8I-2K

Add: JtRTIMLEEEERRILE 25
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AR AU, SN ESEI @ Ta=25°C, RL=10kQ

Bs

Type

REME BT Ip
Rated input
MESEHE Ipw
Measure range

BEMEEE Vour

Rated output voltage

FRKPBE Vo
Offset voltage

BIREE Ve
Supply voltage

HBIXME Vo

Galvanic isolation

FaE P Ry
Load resistance

SME e

Linearity

BEREE X
Overall accuraty

FTRKIPBREIRE Vour

Offset voltage drift

& B iR B R % Vour
Amplitude voltage temperature drift
FRSHIRIEAE Ic

Current consumption

Mie) 2 BF 8] Tr

Response time

S 3L BW

Frequency bandwidth-3db
di/dt BRBEFEE

di/dt accurately followed
TAEMRIRE Ta

Ambient operating temperature
EFINEIRE Ts

Ambient storage temperature
RE m

Mass

PATHRIE

Standards

e LARRNEXZU B EE R, WH 7 UG R AR A BRI .
2. UL F 2 WITEHT, USRI SCTEAC A F W, NSRRI .

JKC8I-2K

+2000A

+2500A

4V

+20mV

+12VDC~+15VDC (+ 5%)

50Hz, 1min, 5KV

210KQ

<1%FS

+1%FS

+0.5mV/C

<0.1%/C

<15mA

<20us

DC~25KHz

>50A/uS

-10~+70°C

-25~+85C

~370g

SJ 20790-2000; JB/T 7490-2007
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